	 	CORD
–Open and close panels by pulling on cord
–Comes with pulley which can be secured to wall
–No charge
   IF YOU SELECTED BATON CONTROL: No position to choose
–ONE WAY DRAW: Single baton will hang on front edge of leading panel
–SPLIT DRAW: Two batons will be located in the center, operating each side independently
	 	INSIDE

When stacked:
1.800.754.1455SHOP 24/7 theshadestore.com
PRICING + ORDERING guide: Panel System
539	 600	 656	 732	 803	 865	 1066	 1143	 1235	 1334	 1440
555	 619	 677	 755	 830	 894	 1099	 1179	 1273	 1375	 1485
571	 637	 698	 779	 856	 923	 1134	 1214	 1311	 1416	 1529
587	 656	 719	 803	 882	 952	 1164	 1249	 1349	 1457	 1574
603	 674	 740	 826	 908	 980	 1197	 1284	 1387	 1498	 1618
618	 692	 761	 850	 934	 1009	 1230	 1320	 1425	 1539	 1662
634	 711	 782	 873	 960	 1038	 1262	 1355	 1463	 1580	 1707
650	 729	 803	 897	 987	 1067	 1295	 1390	 1501	 1621	 1751
666	 748	 824	 921	 1013	 1095	 1328	 1425	 1539	 1663	 1796
682	 766	 845	 944	 1039	 1124	 1360	 1461	 1578	 1704	 1840
12–36"
361⁄8–48"
481⁄8–60"
601⁄8–72"
721⁄8–84"
841⁄8–96"
961⁄8–108"
120"
132"
144"
48–	 601⁄8–	 721⁄8–	 841⁄8–	 961⁄8–	 1081⁄8–	 1201⁄8–	 1321⁄8–	 1441⁄8–	 1561⁄8–	 1681⁄8–
60"	 72"	 84"	 96"	 108"	 120"	 132"	 144"	 156"	 168"	 180"
<
WIDTH
<
LENGTH
PANEL SYSTEM by CHILEWICH®
valance included at no additional charge (installation optional)
for larger sizes please contact customer service
PRICE CHART
PANEL SYSTEM
12–
36"